NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0914018 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/10/2019 8:49:13 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CAT'S MEOW FELINE FOSTERS, INC.

Company ID: 0914018
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/12/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/10/2019 8:49:13 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 31

MOREHEAD, KY 40351

Registered Agent Name/Address

DONNA LYNN CASSITY 1875 KY HWY 801 N MOREHEAD, KY 40351

Current Officers

President DONNA LYNN CASSITY 1875 KY Highway 801 N, Morehead, KY, 40351 Secretary JOY JOHNSON 125 Stork Street, Morehead, KY, 40351 Vice President JULIE SLOAN 110 Baldwin Road, Morehead, KY, 40351

Directors

Director DONNA LYNN CASSITY 1875 KY Highway 801 N, Morehead, KY, 40351
Director JULIE SLOAN 110 Baldwin Road, Morehead, KY, 40351
Director JOY JOHNSON 125 Stork Street, Morehead, KY, 40351

County: Rowan Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature DONNA LYNN CASSITY

Title President